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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naztacia-Simone Jubitana4180
Hollywood YMCA

9.425 9.600 9.5259.225 37.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Destiny Garcia4024
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.375 9.3008.550 36.175
4 2 6T 2 2 

2 

Rebekah Feaster4076
Titusville

8.925 9.000 8.9259.025 35.875
5T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Kate Lemon4192
Balcony

9.250 8.900 8.6758.950 35.775
2 5 3 6 4 

4 

Aidyn Hanson4190
Balcony

9.100 8.750 9.1758.500 35.525
3 6 8 3 5 

5 

Kendal Smith4194
Balcony

8.250 9.150 8.8258.550 34.775
11 3 6T 5 6 

6 

Aubrey O'Cull4193
Balcony

8.775 8.700 8.6008.650 34.725
8 7 4T 8 7 

7 

Taylor Rendina4081
Titusville

8.925 7.750 8.4258.650 33.750
5T 10 4T 9 8 

8 

Hailey Prince4159
Future Flipz

8.750 8.275 8.4007.200 32.625
9 8 11 10 9 

9 

Rylee Roulette4009
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 8.200 8.1257.275 32.500
7 9 10 11 10 

10 

Lexy Krouk4157
Future Flipz

8.500 6.450 8.6508.325 31.925
10 11 9 7 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Balayla4179
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.300 9.1759.600 37.375
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Marissa Eide4156
Future Flipz

9.575 9.450 8.9259.200 37.150
1 1 3 6 2 

2 

Emma Parker4182
ACE - Daytona

9.100 8.750 9.3259.550 36.725
3 5T 2 1 3 

3 

Sarah Reed4136
Palm Coast

8.800 8.750 9.1258.825 35.500
5 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Rachel Mittleman4441
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 8.825 8.4508.775 35.100
4 3 6 10 5 

5 

Megan Trent4138
Palm Coast

8.775 8.100 9.0008.925 34.800
6T 8 4 5 6 

6 

Savannah Dugay4106
Universal Gym Center

8.775 8.750 8.5008.125 34.150
6T 5T 9 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Crane4105
Universal Gym Center

8.500 8.050 8.8008.725 34.075
11 9 7 7 8 

8 

Isabella Demers4089
Titusville

8.750 7.675 9.0508.475 33.950
8 10 8 4 9 

9 

Teagan Metnick4018
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.600 7.550 8.3508.050 32.550
9 11 10 11 10 

10 

Kiera Whetzel4132
Future Flipz

8.450 7.500 8.3257.450 31.725
12 12 11 12 11 

11 

Jarah Williams4028
Temple Terrace

8.550 8.775 8.5005.550 31.375
10 4 13 8T 12 

12 

Rebecca Martinez4166
Palm Coast

8.400 6.200 7.8507.250 29.700
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Ward4161
Future Flipz

9.400 9.550 9.6509.525 38.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kyra Smith4195
Balcony

9.000 8.800 8.8009.350 35.950
6 4 2 6 2 

2 

Jenna Davids4107
Universal Gym Center

8.850 8.775 9.2758.575 35.475
7 5T 6T 2 3 

3 

Bekah Akins4022
Temple Terrace

8.825 8.775 9.2258.300 35.125
8 5T 9 3 4 

4 

Rachel Passer4181
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 8.225 8.6009.025 35.000
3T 8 4 9 5 

5 

Angelina Anderson4108
Universal Gym Center

9.125 8.300 9.0758.325 34.825
5 7 8 4 6T

6T

Lada Shans4109
Universal Gym Center

8.750 9.050 8.8758.150 34.825
9 2 11 5 6T

6T

Addison Delsanto4064
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.150 8.950 8.3758.225 34.700
3T 3 10 10 8 

8 

Alexis Musikar4134
Palm Coast

8.600 7.750 8.3009.275 33.925
11 10 3 12 9 

9 

Ja'shaiya Paschal4001
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.175 7.350 8.6258.750 33.900
2 13 5 7T 10 

10 

Talya Hopkins4176
Palm Coast

8.400 7.975 8.6258.575 33.575
12 9 6T 7T 11 

11 

Riley White4139
Palm Coast

8.300 7.575 8.2007.750 31.825
13 11 12 13 12 

12 

Kayli Newman4135
Palm Coast

8.700 7.500 8.3507.175 31.725
10 12 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Morehouse4158
Future Flipz

8.850 9.375 9.5009.300 37.025
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Saoirse Armstrong4183
ACE - Daytona

9.400 8.925 8.6009.475 36.400
1 4 1 7T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Wiggins4027
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.025 8.9509.100 35.675
13 3 3 4 3 

3 

Leah Mohnkern4025
Temple Terrace

9.100 8.050 9.2009.000 35.350
4 11 4 2 4 

4 

Melissa Kop4191
Balcony

9.250 8.750 8.9258.350 35.275
2 5 9 5 5 

5 

Annabel Norman-Webb4019
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.200 8.600 8.4508.775 35.025
3 6 5T 10 6 

6 

Allison McHenry4057
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.000 8.400 8.6008.775 34.775
6 9 5T 7T 7 

7 

Pamela Sirota4162
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 8.450 9.1008.275 34.625
9 8 11 3 8 

8 

Emily Dugay4110
Universal Gym Center

8.725 9.175 8.7757.525 34.200
11 2 13 6 9 

9 

Arien Cordero4189
Balcony

8.750 8.150 8.5508.575 34.025
10 10 7 9 10 

10 

Skyler DiLoreto4155
Future Flipz

9.025 8.550 7.9508.300 33.825
5 7 10 13 11 

11 

Jesseka Agiga4167
Palm Coast

8.950 7.650 8.1757.725 32.500
7 12 12 11 12 

12 

Samantha Hess4065
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.650 6.900 8.1508.525 32.225
12 13 8 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kierra Bennett4186
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.450 8.9758.775 36.700
1 1 8 5 1 

1 

Destiny Souza4160
Future Flipz

8.900 9.000 9.5258.950 36.375
8T 8 6 1 2T

2T

Madison Rousseau4185
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.400 8.9258.900 36.375
4 2 7 6 2T

2T

Casey Frajerman4112
Universal Gym Center

8.900 8.850 9.0509.250 36.050
8T 9 2 4 4 

4 

Celia Donzalski4000
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.450 8.250 8.7759.150 35.625
2 11 3 7T 5 

5 

Gillian Dioguardi4067
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.250 8.6508.400 35.250
6 5 10 9 6 

6 

Rachel Glaser4178
Hollywood YMCA

8.925 9.075 9.1258.000 35.125
7 7 11 2 7 

7 

Deonna Johnson4111
Universal Gym Center

8.800 8.050 9.1008.975 34.925
11 12 5 3 8 

8 

Sage Wiley4020
Future Flipz

8.675 9.300 8.7757.100 33.850
12 4 13 7T 9 

9 

Kacey Rossetti4113
Universal Gym Center

8.550 7.600 8.6008.625 33.375
13 13 9 10 10 

10 

Kavitha Beckles4188
Balcony

8.850 8.325 8.5007.450 33.125
10 10 12 11 11 

11 

Casey McCormick4184
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.375 0.0009.375 27.950
3 3 1 12T 12 

12 

Gianna Meoli4187
ACE - Daytona

8.975 9.150 0.0009.125 27.250
5 6 4 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 4S 111.950 28.100 28.225 28.400 27.225
31 1 1

2 Hollywood YMCA 4S 111.525 27.875 27.975 27.850 27.825
12 2 2

3 Temple Terrace 4S 109.025 27.000 27.650 26.650 27.725
24 3 4

4 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 4S 106.475 27.825 25.950 26.700 26.000
53 4 3

5 Titusville 4S 103.575 26.600 24.425 26.150 26.400
45 5 5
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz 4L 113.075 28.000 28.375 28.025 28.675
11 1 1

2 Universal Gym Center 4L 108.350 26.875 27.075 26.950 27.450
23 2 3T

3 Balcony 4L 108.325 27.600 26.850 26.950 26.925
32 3 3T

4 Palm Coast 4L 105.125 26.525 24.825 27.025 26.750
44 4 2
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailee Cuffle4094
Angels

9.000 9.200 9.0009.075 36.275
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Olivia Cisler4043
Angels

8.875 8.900 8.8509.100 35.725
5 3 1 5 2 

2 

Madison Godinho4060
ACE

8.700 8.650 9.3008.800 35.450
8 6T 3 2 3 

3 

Lauren Chin4072
ACE

8.850 8.875 9.3758.300 35.400
6 4 10 1 4 

4 

Eliza Mitchell4125
Legacy - FL

8.675 9.025 8.9758.375 35.050
9 2 9 4 5 

5 

Delaney Geiger4152
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.800 8.4508.725 34.925
2T 5 4 6 6 

6 

Alexa Adams4140
TAG USA

8.900 8.650 8.2008.625 34.375
4 6T 6T 10 7 

7 

Reese McCandrew4074
Angels

8.950 8.200 8.4008.625 34.175
2T 9 6T 7T 8 

8 

Savannah Hawkins4103
TAG USA

8.350 7.775 8.4008.650 33.175
11 10 5 7T 9 

9 

Mikinzie Biron-Sherman4034
ACE

8.750 7.300 7.9758.625 32.650
7 11 6T 11 10 

10 

Kendall Dearth4062
ACE

8.450 8.300 8.4006.700 31.850
10 8 11 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Orcino4056
ACE

9.200 9.475 9.5259.875 38.075
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalia Edmonson4045
Angels

9.350 8.925 9.1009.275 36.650
3 6 4 5 2 

2 

MaKenna Jackson4059
ACE

8.925 8.950 9.1509.500 36.525
7 5 3 4 3 

3 

Zoe Granger4102
TAG USA

9.550 9.100 8.9258.775 36.350
1 2 6 6 4 

4 

Riley Derflinger4044
Angels

9.400 7.700 9.3759.600 36.075
2 13 2 2 5 

5 

Gabriella Schwarz4088
Angels

9.075 7.750 9.3258.850 35.000
6 12 5 3 6 

6 

Anisa Mafarachisi4129
Legacy - FL

8.700 9.025 8.1008.275 34.100
9T 4 11 10T 7 

7 

Kayla Briand4061
ACE

8.650 8.550 8.5008.350 34.050
11 7 10 9 8 

8 

Ansley Smith4039
ACE

8.700 7.875 8.7508.675 34.000
9T 11 7 7 9 

9 

Julia Dougherty4101
TAG USA

8.400 8.100 8.6008.650 33.750
13 9 8 8 10 

10 

Dylan Fitsimones4016
Legacy - FL

9.125 7.925 8.1008.375 33.525
5 10 9 10T 11 

11 

Emily Hardee4011
Legacy - FL

8.725 9.050 7.4508.075 33.300
8 3 13 13 12 

12 

Katie Swanson4126
Legacy - FL

8.450 8.325 8.0258.200 33.000
12 8 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kellyn McCandrew4083
Angels

9.525 9.325 9.5759.075 37.500
1 3 9 1 1 

1 

Bianca Nicholas4042
Angels

9.400 9.225 9.5259.325 37.475
3 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Kristin Joy Smaltino4172
TAG USA

8.875 9.600 9.5009.275 37.250
8 1 7 3 3 

3 

Julie Welch4040
ACE

9.225 9.150 9.2509.300 36.925
4 5T 6 7 4 

4 

Hayley Fliss4046
Angels

9.500 9.125 9.3508.850 36.825
2 7 11 4 5 

5 

Alexis Phillips4071
ACE

9.050 9.150 9.0759.425 36.700
6T 5T 1 8 6 

6 

Hannah Kang4164
TAG USA

9.200 8.825 9.3259.125 36.475
5 8 8 5 7 

7 

Briana Alfert-Rivera4142
TAG USA

9.050 8.575 9.3009.375 36.300
6T 10 3 6 8 

8 

Katrina Borne4086
Angels

8.600 8.725 9.0258.925 35.275
10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Hailey Thoresen4014
Legacy - FL

8.800 8.350 8.6509.325 35.125
9 11 4T 10 10 

10 

Mirella Lepore4058
ACE

8.300 9.425 7.6259.400 34.750
12 2 2 12 11 

11 

Peyton Damewood4124
Legacy - FL

8.550 7.750 7.6757.950 31.925
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenna Leahy4141
TAG USA

9.175 9.200 9.2259.125 36.725
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Haley Newell4097
TAG USA

8.950 9.300 9.1259.225 36.600
4T 1 1 4 2 

2 

Ashley Dembrak4048
ACE

8.625 9.225 9.1508.850 35.850
11 2 4T 2T 3 

3 

Anika Goel4118
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.675 8.8508.900 35.375
4T 6 3 7 4 

4 

Lyndsey Robison4168
Angels

9.050 8.100 9.1508.600 34.900
2 10T 8 2T 5 

5 

Graceann Scherer4165
TAG USA

8.975 8.100 8.9008.450 34.425
3 10T 9 5T 6 

6 

Vivian Groomes4010
Legacy - FL

8.800 7.950 8.6258.850 34.225
7T 12 4T 8 7 

7 

Edua Atu4026
ACE

8.550 8.300 8.4258.775 34.050
12 9 6 11 8 

8 

Lauren DeVoogd4063
ACE

8.650 8.500 8.0508.725 33.925
10 7 7 13 9 

9 

Sarah Chin4073
ACE

8.800 8.400 8.2758.400 33.875
7T 8 10 12 10 

10 

Jacqui Gerber4120
Legacy - FL

8.475 8.775 8.4758.050 33.775
13 5 12 10 11 

11 

Sarah Robinson4047
Legacy - FL

8.775 8.875 8.5257.300 33.475
9 4 13 9 12 

12 

Rachel Sides4080
Angels

8.900 7.400 8.9008.175 33.375
6 13 11 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cody Seals4041
Angels

9.550 9.300 9.2759.525 37.650
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Carlton4098
TAG USA

9.250 9.375 9.1009.350 37.075
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Lucy Celentano4099
TAG USA

9.300 8.975 8.9508.450 35.675
2 5 7 5 3 

3 

Caitlin Barbour4023
ACE

8.575 8.775 9.2258.925 35.500
11 6 4 2 4 

4 

Victoria Sanford4169
TAG USA

9.175 8.225 8.7009.150 35.250
4 11 3 7 5 

5 

Mackenzie Forrest4017
Legacy - FL

8.775 9.125 8.5508.600 35.050
8T 3 5T 9T 6 

6 

Megan Bush4171
TAG USA

8.950 9.000 8.6258.175 34.750
6 4 10 8 7 

7 

Adi Cohen4100
TAG USA

8.650 8.700 8.7758.600 34.725
10 7T 5T 6 8 

8 

Kaylie Bates4078
Angels

8.775 8.500 8.9758.375 34.625
8T 10 8 4 9 

9 

Keara Imrie4079
Angels

8.900 8.700 8.5508.325 34.475
7 7T 9 9T 10 

10 

Josephine Eljabbour4015
Legacy - FL

9.125 8.625 8.2007.450 33.400
5 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Angels 4 113.350 28.575 27.850 28.450 28.475
11 3 2

2 ACE 4 112.600 27.475 28.125 28.800 28.200
23 2 1

3 TAG USA 4 112.500 28.100 28.275 28.000 28.125
32 1 3

4 Legacy - FL 4 107.950 27.200 27.200 27.075 26.475
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / L4 S8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Quillin4052
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.250 9.2759.575 36.950
7 2 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Denofa4008
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.050 9.5008.875 36.700
2 5 5 1 2 

2 

Anabelle Swan4053
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.150 9.2509.150 36.350
8T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Sienna Pezzella4143
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 8.900 9.1008.400 35.825
1 8 7 7 4T

4T

Sophia Piazza4228
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.200 9.2258.900 35.825
13 3 4 4 4T

4T

Delaney DeHaan4029
South Florida

9.175 8.400 9.1509.100 35.825
3 10 3 5T 4T

4T

Miranda Hickson4207
Harbor City

8.550 8.950 9.1508.600 35.250
11T 7 6 5T 7 

7 

Rheagan Roberts4231
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.475 8.7507.850 34.875
8T 1 11 9 8T

8T

Victoria Alpert4264
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.000 8.8508.075 34.875
6 6 8 8 8T

8T

Ellie Carrington4218
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 7.750 8.2007.950 32.975
4 13 10 10 10 

10 

Taylor Jerichow4226
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.250 8.1507.800 32.750
11T 11 12 11 11 

11 

Camryn Cabanas4197
Gymnastics Etc

8.800 8.100 7.5508.000 32.450
8T 12 9 12 12 

12 

Taylor Salgado4234
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.550 7.3007.475 32.350
5 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessy Harless4173
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.750 9.6259.525 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsey McLeod4146
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.225 9.4509.250 37.150
5T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Katie McKyton4147
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.400 9.3508.900 36.925
4 3 7 3 3 

3 

Lauren Brady4049
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.450 9.2258.650 36.700
3 2 9 4 4 

4 

Taylor Folkers4013
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.150 9.1259.025 36.400
8T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Erin Gough-Major4266
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.800 9.2008.925 36.050
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Erica Williams4214
Harbor City

9.100 8.750 8.9259.000 35.775
8T 7 4 8 7 

7 

Madelyn Mann4209
Harbor City

8.975 8.300 9.0258.950 35.250
10 10T 5 7 8 

8 

Cynthia Clark4219
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.700 8.8008.300 34.600
11 8 10 9T 9 

9 

Joey Murray4210
Harbor City

9.425 8.250 8.8007.750 34.225
2 12 11 9T 10 

10 

Payton Bennett4216
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.675 8.7007.525 34.125
5T 9 12 11 11 

11 

Janessa Allen4215
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.300 8.4757.150 32.450
13 10T 13 12 12 

12 

Abby Burks4198
Gymnastics Etc

8.625 7.200 7.7008.700 32.225
12 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Chalnick4054
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.150 9.0259.450 37.025
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Olivia Washinski4174
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.700 9.2759.350 36.575
4 8 2 3 2 

2 

Zoey Guess4222
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.900 9.0009.000 35.900
6T 5T 4 5 3 

3 

Amiah Rutzler4233
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.900 8.8508.725 35.800
2 5T 6T 7T 4 

4 

Brooke Siviter4213
Harbor City

9.300 7.950 9.3009.175 35.725
3 14 3 1T 5 

5 

Madeleine Pollack4050
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.100 8.8758.800 35.675
8 2 5 6 6 

6 

Zoe Pugliesi4149
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.975 9.3008.475 35.500
9 3 10T 1T 7 

7 

Lainey Rebola4211
Harbor City

8.650 8.650 8.8508.725 34.875
10 10 6T 7T 8 

8 

Larissa Engram4030
South Florida

9.000 8.675 8.5008.600 34.775
6T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Rachael Tomasso4038
South Florida

9.025 8.800 8.4508.275 34.550
5 7 13 11T 10 

10 

Kelsey Stuart4037
South Florida

8.600 8.950 8.1008.675 34.325
11 4 8 14 11 

11 

Ashlie Langlois4021
South Florida

8.500 8.375 8.4508.475 33.800
13 12 10T 11T 12 

12 

Kaila Amato4068
South Florida

8.475 8.000 8.8258.425 33.725
14 13 12 9 13 

13 

Yasmine Milkunic4227
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.400 8.2007.825 32.950
12 11 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 S8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nellie Rettig4137
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.375 9.3259.275 37.375
3 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Marissa Santos4175
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.300 9.2009.250 37.175
2 3T 4 6T 2 

2 

Kacy Bua4005
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.325 9.3258.875 37.025
1 2 6 1T 3T

3T

Kaitlyn Newman4066
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.300 9.2509.325 37.025
5T 3T 1 4 3T

3T

Nalani Kim4055
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.050 9.2259.300 36.750
4 5 2 5 5 

5 

Victoria Ruiz4212
Harbor City

9.000 8.600 9.2009.000 35.800
10 8 5 6T 6 

6 

Christina Williams4070
South Florida

8.625 8.750 9.2758.625 35.275
12 7 8 3 7 

7 

Jessica Debiasse4205
Harbor City

9.050 8.350 8.8008.775 34.975
8T 10T 7 8 8 

8 

Kiana Schnelle4200
Gymnastics Etc

9.075 9.000 8.5008.325 34.900
7 6 12 11 9 

9 

Sierra Kidwell4035
South Florida

9.150 8.575 8.6258.425 34.775
5T 9 11 10 10 

10 

Erica LaChance4201
Gymnastics Etc

9.050 8.350 8.4758.500 34.375
8T 10T 9 12 11 

11 

Annie Hecker4032
South Florida

8.275 8.100 8.7507.750 32.875
14 12 14 9 12 

12 

Elena Peek4202
Gymnastics Etc

8.725 7.925 8.1757.775 32.600
11 13 13 14 13 

13 

Olivia Dunn4069
South Florida

8.375 5.000 8.3508.450 30.175
13 14 10 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 S8 grp5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Krebs4208
Harbor City

9.275 9.100 9.2759.500 37.150
2 2 1T 5 1 

1 

Taylor Schwemler4151
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.150 9.4758.950 36.825
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Megan Jackson4144
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.075 9.5258.675 36.275
8 3 6 1 3 

3 

Abigail Wilson4051
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.800 8.7509.500 36.250
4 5 1T 8 4T

4T

Makenna Schiffer4114
Harbor City

9.425 8.550 9.4008.875 36.250
1 7T 5 3 4T

4T

Emily Polston4203
Gymnastics Etc

9.075 8.900 8.9508.500 35.425
6 4 8 6 6 

6 

Brittany Grice4121
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.550 9.3507.750 34.825
5 7T 12 4 7 

7 

Raine Stryczny4036
South Florida

8.800 8.650 8.3508.250 34.050
9 6 9 10 8 

8 

Darwyn Howard4033
South Florida

8.600 8.500 8.4758.150 33.725
11 9 11 9 9 

9 

Abigail Tunnel4115
Harbor City

8.750 7.800 8.1259.000 33.675
10 13 3 11 10 

10 

Laney Gerard4031
South Florida

7.950 8.200 8.0008.200 32.350
12 10 10 12 11 

11 

Brooke Riffel4204
Gymnastics Etc

9.050 7.850 7.8007.550 32.250
7 12 13 13 12 

12 

Amber Faubel4206
Harbor City

0.000 8.000 8.9008.650 25.550
13 11 7 7 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 4 113.925 28.425 28.600 28.600 28.300
11 1 1

2 Harbor City 4 110.600 28.150 26.800 27.675 27.975
22 2 2

3 South Florida 4 107.500 27.350 26.500 26.400 27.250
33 3 3

4 Gymnastics Etc 4 105.075 27.200 26.250 25.700 25.925
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / L4 S9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Gongas4003
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.400 9.0258.100 35.950
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Raelyn Wilson4117
Premier - FL

9.050 8.250 8.8259.000 35.125
2 11 1 4 2 

2 

Lilly Lynch4145
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.275 9.1507.800 35.000
7 3 6T 1 3 

3 

Vanessa Campoe4119
Premier - FL

8.700 9.300 8.6508.075 34.725
10T 2 4 6T 4 

4 

Lauren Rossman4095
Premier - FL

8.875 8.650 8.9258.000 34.450
4 7 5 3 5 

5 

Abigail Pittman4093
Premier - FL

8.850 8.975 8.4257.425 33.675
5T 6 9 8 6 

6 

Lexi Gross4087
Premier - FL

8.400 9.150 8.8007.300 33.650
13 4 11 5 7 

7 

Brianna Folkers4002
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.050 8.3008.300 33.375
9 12 2 9 8 

8 

Sky Smatsky4128
Premier - FL

8.700 9.125 7.9007.575 33.300
10T 5 8 11 9 

9 

Nova Pollard4123
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.275 7.6507.800 32.575
5T 10 6T 12 10 

10 

Kendall Ruggeri4096
Premier - FL

8.700 7.550 8.6507.375 32.275
10T 13 10 6T 11 

11 

Shaela Billingsley4241
Bay City

9.000 8.425 8.1506.525 32.100
3 9 13 10 12 

12 

Brooke Morgan4133
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.450 7.0506.825 31.075
8 8 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2012 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 8-9, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 9/9/2012 7:28 PM

Women / 4 / L4 S9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Trotman4254
Bay City

9.200 9.200 9.1009.150 36.650
2 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Shayna Walker4236
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.425 9.1008.925 36.600
4T 1 4 4T 2 

2 

Janique Brown4004
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.675 9.1259.125 36.100
3 7 2 3 3 

3 

Ella Peckham4092
Premier - FL

9.250 9.025 9.0008.525 35.800
1 4 7T 6 4 

4 

Katie Edmonds4221
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 9.150 9.1758.525 35.725
9 3 7T 1T 5 

5 

Obeth Palacios4261
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 8.825 9.1758.400 35.100
13 5 9 1T 6 

6 

Paris Bild4217
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.175 8.6009.000 34.850
6 11 3 9 7 

7 

Elizabeth Aitken4116
Premier - FL

9.050 8.600 8.4508.275 34.375
7 8 10 12 8 

8 

Maddie Bain4104
Premier - FL

8.475 8.800 8.4758.600 34.350
14 6 6 11 9 

9 

Rachel Zimmer4253
Bay City

8.800 8.100 8.7008.625 34.225
10 12 5 7T 10 

10 

Jordan Young4130
Premier - FL

8.950 8.250 8.5507.225 32.975
8 9 12 10 11 

11 

Alyssa Maragelis4075
Premier - FL

8.775 8.200 8.4257.425 32.825
11 10 11 13 12 

12 

Peyton Fields4084
Premier - FL

8.725 7.400 7.5506.800 30.475
12 13 13 14 13 

13 

Andrea Belan4260
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 6.950 8.7000.000 24.800
4T 14 14 7T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 S9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Hollingsworth4225
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.600 9.3759.325 37.525
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Wilson4251
Bay City

9.375 9.225 9.2508.925 36.775
2 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Cameron Floyd4085
Premier - FL

9.325 9.475 9.0008.750 36.550
3 2 6T 5 3 

3 

Hailey Wahlers4153
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.125 8.9758.300 35.825
1 6 10 6T 4 

4 

Katelyn Wilhoit4154
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 8.850 9.2508.750 35.775
9 8 6T 2T 5 

5 

Gigi Richter4150
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.750 8.9758.725 35.700
4 9 8 6T 6 

6 

Savannah Morgan4265
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.325 9.0758.825 35.675
13 3 5 4 7 

7 

Megan Reed4230
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.200 8.6008.500 35.100
10 5 9 10T 8 

8 

Samantha Stokes4245
Bay City

8.575 8.500 8.8509.100 35.025
12 11 2 9 9 

9 

Emily Weiner4237
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.025 8.6008.200 34.925
6 7 11 10T 10 

10 

Dallas Cornish4082
Premier - FL

9.000 7.350 8.5759.075 34.000
7 13 3 12 11 

11 

Ally Ellis4012
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.600 8.8757.525 33.750
11 10 12 8 12 

12 

Sadie Insua4246
Bay City

8.975 7.900 8.0007.175 32.050
8 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Hollaway4224
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.350 9.4009.350 37.350
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Rodriguez4232
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.325 9.1008.900 36.600
1 3 4 5 2 

2 

Madison Porter4229
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.400 8.8009.100 36.375
7 1 2 10 3 

3 

Natalia Forero4250
Bay City

8.825 9.050 9.2009.075 36.150
11 5 3 2T 4 

4 

Kira White4238
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.300 9.2008.500 36.100
5T 4 9 2T 5 

5 

Peyton Young4131
Premier - FL

9.100 8.825 9.1258.575 35.625
5T 9 6 4 6 

6 

Emily Kangas4243
Bay City

9.175 8.925 8.9008.525 35.525
4 8 8 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Buck4006
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 8.975 8.9008.325 35.425
3 6 11 8T 8 

8 

Morgan Hussey4255
Bay City

9.025 8.950 8.9508.175 35.100
8 7 12 7 9 

9 

Madison Doletzsky4263
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.225 9.0758.550 34.700
10 12 7 6 10 

10 

Amanda Krause4240
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.400 8.7508.350 34.300
12 11 10 11 11 

11 

Isabella Kotopka4247
Bay City

8.900 8.600 8.5508.125 34.175
9 10 13 12 12 

12 

Madison Hodge4248
Bay City

8.500 7.900 8.3758.600 33.375
13 13 5 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S9 grp5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Davis4220
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.550 9.0509.550 36.600
13 1 1 3 1 

1 

Barbara Hall4223
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.025 9.0759.150 36.100
6T 5 4 1T 2 

2 

Sydney Christenson4252
Bay City

9.000 8.550 9.0759.175 35.800
3 12 3 1T 3 

3 

Haley Tibbitts4235
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.650 8.9009.225 35.625
6T 10T 2 6 4 

4 

Paige Zebley4239
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.250 8.8008.625 35.600
4T 3 8 7 5 

5 

McKenzie Kangas4249
Bay City

8.825 8.900 9.0008.775 35.500
8 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Abby Greenfield4148
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.950 9.0008.700 35.250
11 6 7 4T 7 

7 

Lauren Payne4091
Premier - FL

9.100 8.700 8.4008.825 35.025
1 9 5 9 8 

8 

Marissa Rich4242
Bay City

9.025 8.375 8.4758.575 34.450
2 13 9 8 9 

9 

Alexis McDonough4122
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.650 8.3508.450 34.175
9T 10T 10 10T 10 

10 

Georgia Blazer4244
Bay City

8.500 8.850 8.3508.325 34.025
12 8 11 10T 11 

11 

Katherine Vo4127
Premier - FL

8.725 9.200 8.2007.350 33.475
9T 4 13 12 12 

12 

Ashley Skipper4262
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.325 0.0008.175 26.425
4T 2 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / N/A

Session: 8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 4L 112.700 27.850 28.625 28.225 28.000

22 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 4L 112.300 28.350 28.050 27.400 28.500

11 2 3

3 Bay City 4L 110.200 27.750 27.475 27.425 27.550

33 4 2

4 Premier - FL 4L 109.675 27.675 27.975 26.900 27.125

44 3 4
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